SIZE
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SIZE

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

X-LARGE

XX-LARGE

XX X-LARGE

Measure around the smallest part of your walst to find your wlast size.

JEANS & SHORTS
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HOW TO MEASURE

SIZE SIZE
WAIST EU/IT
(CM)
73 44
78 46
83 48
88 50
93 52
98 54
103 56

HOW TO MEASURE

TOPS

INLEG
(IN)

8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Measure around largest part of your chest under pits.

CHEST

For product specific size/fit advice, please view the ‘Size + FIt’ dropdown
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27-39

39-41

41-43

43-45
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47-49

ADDITONAL INFORMATION

CHEST

(CM)

94-100

100-105

105-110

1o-1ns

18-120

120-125

NECK
(IND

15.5

16

16.5

17

75

18

menu located on the desired product page.
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